

MAC` Case No. 310 of 2024
Present: Jayashree Banerjee, Chief Judge (WB 01049)
Order No. 02
Dated: 09-09-2024

Today is fixed for return and order.
Applicant files hazira.
No S/R upon the OPs has yet been received.
Fix 17.01.2025 for return and order.

Chief Judge