

MAC Case No. 310 of 2024
Present: Biswarup Bandyopadhyay, Chief Judge (WB 01133)

Order No. 05
Dated: 25-07-2025

Today is fixed for filing postal track report upon OPs.
Applicant as well as OP 2 file their respective haziras.
Applicant takes no steps today.
For ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.
Fix 29-11-2025 for filing postal track report upon OPs.

Chief Judge